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2024 Calendar of Dressage Events

Club

Round
Dressage
1

postponed
postponed
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled
cancelled

12
cancelled
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
cancelled

Date

17 Mar
23-Mar
24-Mar
24 Mar
7 Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
4-5 May
11-May
12-May
26-May
25-26 May
2-Jun
2-Jun
16 Jun
23-Jun
7 Jul
21-Jul
27-28 July
27-28 Jul
28-Jul
28-Jul
3-4 Aug
10-Aug
25-Aug
1 Sep
7-8 Sep
8 Sep
22 Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep

Caboolture Dressage Group
Whitsunday Equestrian Group
Maryborough Active Riders Club
Tweed Valley Equestrian Group
Noosa Eumundi District Dressage
Gladstone Calliope Equestrian Group
Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Club
Redlands & Southern Districts Equestrian Group
Northcoast Active-Riders Group
Townsville Dressage Club
Whitsunday Equestrian Group

Park Ridge Active Riding Group

Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Club
North Queensland Equestrian Group
Maryborough Active Riders Club
Gladstone Calliope Equestrian Group
Scenic Rim Equestrian Club

Tweed Valley Equestrian Group
Noosa Eumundi District Dressage
Redlands & Southern Districts Equestrian Group
Whitsunday Equestrian Group
Gladstone Calliope Equestrian Group
Logan Village Riding Club

Samford Equestrian Group

North Queensland Equestrian Group
Maryborough Active Riders Club
Cedar Grove and District Riding Club
Park Ridge Active Riding Group
Townsville Dressage Club

Tweed Valley Equestrian Group
Caboolture Dressage Group

Samford Equestrian Group

Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Club

Event

Participant & Club
T-Shirt Weekend
Competitive & Participant
Participant & Club
Competitive & Participant
Competitive & Participant
Competitive & Participant

Competitive, Participant & Club

Competitive & Participant
Competitive & Participant
T-Shirt Weekend
Participant & YH
Competitive & Participant
Competitive & Participant
Competitive & Participant
Competitive & Participant
Participant & Club
Participant & Club
Competitive & Participant
Participant & Club
Dressage Supreme
Competitive & Participant
Participant & Club
Competitive & Participant
Competitive & Participant

Star Championship Competitive & Participant

Participant & Club
Participant & Club
Competitive & Participant
Participant & Club
Participant & Club
Competitive & Participant
Competitive & Participant

Classes

1.2

11

11

1.2

11
Class 44
Prelim
1.2

11

11

11

1.3

11

1.2

11
Class 15
1.3
Prelim
1.2

1.2
Class 17LB
Class 15
1.3

1.3
Prelim
11

1.2
Class 4
11

1.2
Prelim
Prelim
1.1

2.2

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.1
Class 46
Nov

2.2

2.1

2.1

n/a

2.2

2.1

2.2

2.1
Class 44
2.3

Nov

n/a

2.2
Class 19LB
Class 62
2.3

n/a

Nov

2.1

2.2
Class 6
2.1

2.2

Nov

Nov

2.1
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2024 Calendar of Eventing Events

Round
Eventing
Cancelled
1
2
3
Cancelled
Postponed
4

w0 N O g

9
Cancelled
10
Cancelled
11
12
13

Date

17-18 Feb
2-3 Mar
16-17 Mar
6-7 Apr
20-21 Apr
4-5 May
11-12 May
1-2 Jun
8-9 Jun
22-23 Jun
6-7 Jul
27-28 Jul
17-18 Aug
24-25 Aug
7-8 Sep
21-22 Sep
27-29 Sep
5-6 Oct

Club

Tamborine Equestrian Group
Warwick Horse Trials

RM Equestrian Centre
Toowoomba Jump Club
Capricorn Equestrian Group
Fraser Coast Horse Trials

Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Club
Burpengary Equestrian Centre
Warwick Horse Trials
Toowoomba Jump Club

Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Club
Tamborine Equestrian Group
Fraser Coast Horse Trials
Warwick Horse Trials

Waterford Equestrian & Pony Club
Fraser Coast Horse Trials
Tamborine Equestrian Group Q3DE
RM Equestrian Centre

Event

Tamborine Equestrian Group CCl4* -S
Warwick Horse Trials CCN

RM Equestrian Centre CCN
Toowoomba Jump Club CCN

Capricorn Equestrian Group CCN ODE
Fraser Coast Horse Trials CCN

Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Group CCN
Burpengary Equestrian Centre CCN2*
Warwick Horse Trials CCN3*
Toowoomba Jump Club CCI3*-S

Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Group CCI 3*-S
Eventing Qld 3DE (Tamborine) CCl 4*-L
Fraser Coast Horse Trials CCN
Warwick Horse Trials CCI3*-S
Waterford Equestrian & Pony Club CCN
Fraser Coast Horse Trials CCN
Tamborine Equestrian Group CCN2*

RM Equestrian Centre CCN

Classes

Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65
Ev 60-65

EVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvVA80
EvA80
EvVA80
EvA80
EvA80
EvA80
EvA80



MSYE Q[LEADERBOARD

2024 Calendar of Jumping Events

Round
Jumping
1
2
3
postponed
4
5
6
cancelled
postponed
cancelled
postponed
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
cancelled
cancelled
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Date

25-27 Jan
27-28 Jan
17-Mar
24-Mar
30-31 Mar
14 Apr

14 Apr
20-21 Apr
5-May
12-May
25-26 May
25-26 May
26-May
8-9 June
29-30 Jun
7-Jul
14-Jul
27-Jul
10-11 Aug
17-18 Aug
17-18 Aug
18-Aug
24-25 Aug
7-Sep

7-8 Sep
14-15 Sep
14-15 Sep
15 Sep

22 Sep
26-29 Sep
5-7 Oct
6-Oct
13-Oct

Club

Toowoomba Jump Club

Taroom Wandoan Active Riders

Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Club
Whitsunday Equestrian Group
Tamborine Equestrian Group
Samford Equestrian Group

Cedar Grove and District Riding Club
Tropical North Showjumping Club
Logan Village Riding Club
Whitsunday Equestrian Group
Redlynch Equestrian Association
North Queensland Equestrian Group
Scenic Rim Equestrian Club
Whitsunday Equestrian Group
Redlynch Equestrian Association
Tropical North Showjumping Club
Cedar Grove and District Riding Club
Gladstone Calliope Equestrian Group
Redlynch Equestrian Association
North Qld Showjumping Club

North Queensland Equestrian Group
Scenic Rim Equestrian Club

Tropical North Showjumping Club
Gladstone Calliope Equestrian Group
Samford Equestrian Group

Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian Club

North Qld Showjumping Club

Scenic Rim Equestrian Club
Equestrian Gold Coast Club
Queensland Showjumping Club
Jumping Qld

Logan Village Riding Club

Whitsunday Equestrian Group

Event

Australia Day Showjumping
Australia Day Showjumping in Taroom
Jumping Competition

T-Shirt Weekend

Easter Eggstravaganza

Jumping Competition

Participant & Club

Jumping Competition

Jumping Competition

T-Shirt Weekend

Jumping Competition

Jumping Competition

Jumping Competition
Showjumping Classic

Jumping Competition

Ingham Show Jumping Competition
Participant & Club

Jumping Competition

Jumping Competition

Jumping

Jumping Championships

Jumping Competition

Tropical North Frosty Mango Competition Series
Jumping Competition

Jumping Competition

Jumping Competition

Jumping

Jumping Competition

Spring Showjumping Festival
September Classis

Jumping Queensland State Championships
Jumping Competition

T-Shirt Weekend

Classes

Class 10
70-80cm
Class 8
70-80cm
Class 16
Class 2
70-80cm
70-80cm
70-80cm
80cm
70-80cm
70-80cm
70-80cm
Class 16LB
70-80cm
Class 4
70-80cm
Class 14
Class 4
70-80cm
70-80cm
Class 8
Class 21
Class 14
Class 7
70-80cm
70-80cm
Class 8
70-80cm
70-80cm
70-80cm
70-80cm
70-80cm

Class 17
90-100cm
Class 2
90-100cm
Class 10
Class 8
90-100cm
90-100cm
90-100cm
100cm
90-100cm
90-100cm
90-100cm
Class17LB
90-100cm
Class 9
90-100cm
Class 16
Class 6
90-100cm
90-100cm
Class 2
Class 23
Class 16
Class 8
90-100cm
90-100cm
Class 2
90-100cm
90-100cm
90-100cm
90-100cm
90-100cm



